
 

 

  

 

Term Dates  Autumn Term Spring Term Summer Term 

Term Open Monday 1 September 
2025 

Monday 5 January 
2026 

Monday 13 April 
2026 

Half Term Closes Friday 24 October 
2025 

Friday 13 February 
2026 

Friday 22 May 2026 

Half Term Open Monday 3 November 
2025 

Monday 23 February 
2026 

Monday 1 June 2026 

Term Closes Friday 19 December 
2025 

Friday 27 March 
2026 

Monday 20 July 
2026 

Diary Dates 

 

VIPERS Workshop (Reading) 2/10/25 

(After school) 

Nursery Parents Come and Play 

Morning  8/10/25 and 9/10/25  

Come and Explore days- Forest 

School W/C- 24/11/25 

Classroom Catch Ups  W/C-20/10/25  

 

 

 

Macmillian Coffee Afternoon- 

26/09/25 

Reading Café- 1/10/25 2:30pm 

Sants Dwywen Day Workshop- 

23/1/26  

Eisteddfod- 6/3/26  

  

Monday 1st September 2025 

Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

Friday 24th October 2025 

Monday 5th January 2026 

Monday 13th April 2026 

Monday 20th July 2026 

Training Days  

 

Autumn Term- Wednesday 24th and 

Thursday 25th September  

Spring Term- Wednesday 4th and 

Thursday 5th February  

Interim Report out  

Summer Term- Reports out to 

parents on 10th July  

Progress Meetings    

 

Harvest Service- Sunday 19th 

October 2025 

Remembrance Service- 

Sunday 9th November 2025  

Christmas Service- Sunday 7th 

December 2025  

Church Dates    

World Book Day- Thursday 5th 

March 

 

 

Sports Day – Wednesday 1st July  

 

Tuesday 16th and Wednesday 17th 

December  

Class 1 and 2  

Tuesday Performance 6pm 

Wednesday Performance 2pm 

 

Class 3 and 4  

Tuesday Performance 2pm 

Wednesday Performance 6pm 

 

Christmas Tree Walk- Monday 1st 

December  

Children in Need- Friday 14th 

November   

 

Meeting Thursday 18th 

September  

Time 7:30pm  

Christmas Wreathmaking 

Friday 5th Dec    

 

Year 6- Cardiff Trip  

Wednesday 10th -Friday 12th June 

 

Year 4 and 5- Nant BH  

Wednesday 15th -Friday 17th July 

 

    

Christmas Play Performances   

 

Parents Welcome  

Residential Trips  

 

Parents Welcome 

Friends of Hanmer  


